
September 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

22,211

1 584.04 21,915 -296 8,246 499 7,257 8,390 0 0 5

2 583.32 21,477 -438 8,000 502 7,074 8,217 0 0 4

3 583.84 21,793 316 8,150 529 7,220 7,989 0 0 2

4 583.65 21,678 -115 7,937 496 7,000 7,993 0 0 2

5 582.96 21,259 -419 7,786 483 6,880 7,995 0 0 2

6 582.59 21,038 -221 7,897 492 6,988 8,004 0 0 4

7 581.81 20,575 -463 7,788 500 6,874 8,017 0 0 4

8 581.09 20,153 -422 7,687 514 6,762 7,896 0 0 4

9 584.38 22,124 1,971 8,787 532 7,901 7,789 0 0 4

10 583.48 21,574 -550 7,420 672 6,343 7,692 0 0 5

11 583.71 21,714 140 7,761 494 6,902 7,685 0 0 5

12 583.45 21,556 -158 7,625 496 6,769 7,701 0 0 4

13 583.65 21,678 122 7,715 1,061 6,401 7,649 0 0 4

14 583.13 21,362 -316 7,442 946 6,432 7,597 0 0 4

15 581.85 20,598 -764 7,066 962 6,230 7,447 0 0 4

16 582.04 20,710 112 7,354 948 6,555 7,294 0 0 4

17 584.19 22,007 1,297 7,757 950 7,012 7,098 0 0 5

18 583.98 21,878 -129 7,029 925 6,264 7,090 0 0 4

19 584.13 21,970 92 7,225 1,031 6,059 7,176 0 0 3

20 585.92 23,085 1,115 7,815 970 6,518 7,250 0 0 3

21 583.91 21,835 -1,250 6,720 1,156 5,553 7,345 0 0 5

22 583.36 21,502 -333 6,736 959 5,637 6,900 0 0 4

23 583.50 21,587 85 6,991 942 5,715 6,946 0 0 2

24 582.96 21,259 -328 6,560 918 5,309 6,722 0 0 3

25 583.41 21,532 273 6,820 960 5,486 6,679 0 0 3

26 583.85 21,799 267 6,773 956 7,399 6,638 0 0 0

27 583.52 21,599 -200 6,438 513 5,924 6,537 0 0 2

28 584.18 22,001 402 6,774 510 6,191 6,567 0 0 4

29 585.02 22,520 519 6,669 500 6,191 6,404 0 0 3

30 585.44 22,783 263 6,529 551 6,008 6,395 0 0 1

TOTALS 572 221,497 21,967 194,854 221,102 0 0 103

ACRE-FEET 572 439,339 43,572 386,493 438,556 0 0 204

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 438,556
Spill 0

Fish Trap 0
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